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Roster 

Mr. Tony Atkins  (Interested Party) 
Regional Director - China Peak/Kirkwood 
National Ski Patrol 
tony_atkins@comcast.net

Mr. Eric Berg  (Government) 
Deputy Chief, Health, Research and 
Standards 
Division of Occupational Safety & Health 
eberg@dir.ca.gov

Mr. Rob Bickor  (Government) 
CT Maintenance Supervisor 
Department of Transportation 
rob.bickor@dot.ca.gov

Mr. Ken Bokelund  (Management) 
Ski Patrol Director 
Squaw Valley and Alpine Meadows 
kbokelund@squawalpine.com

Mr. Jeffery Bradshaw  (Government) 
Regional Health and Safety Manager 
U.S. Dept of Forestry 
jeffreybradshaw@fs.fed.us

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Mr. Jason Denning  (Government) 
Principal Safety Engineer 
Division of Occupational Safety & Health 
Research & Standards Unit 
jdenning@dir.ca.gov

Ms. Marti Fisher  (Management) 
Policy Advocate 
CalChamber 
marti.fisher@calchamber.com

Mr. Michael Gross  (Management) 
Ski Patrol Manager 
Squaw Valley and Alpine Meadows 
mgross@squawalpine.com

Mr. Nathan Heit  (Management) 
Ski Patrol Manager 
Mammoth Mountain Ski Patrol 
nheit@mammothresorts.com

Mr. Alexander Kestly  (Management) 
Regional Director of Health and Safety 
Vail Resorts Management 
AKestly@vailresorts.com
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Mr. Greg Miller  (Government) 
CT Maintenance Manager II 
Department of Transportation 
greg.miller@dot.ca.gov 

Mr. David Moore  (Interested Party) 
President 
Association of Professional Patrollers 
associationofpropatrollers@gmail.com

Mr. William Netto  (Government) 
CT Maintenance Supervisor 
Department of Transportation 
william.netto@dot.ca.gov 

Mr. Fred Newberry  (Management) 
Ski Patrol Director 
Kirkwood Mountain Operations 
Fnewberry@vailresorts.com 

Mr. Scott Quirsfeld  (Management) 
Ski Patrol Manager 
Mammoth Mountain Ski Patrol 
squirsfeld@mammothresorts.com 

 

 
 

 

 

Mr. Michael Reitzell  (Management) 
President 
California Ski Industry Association 
michael@californiasnow.com

Mr. Mitch Steiger  (Labor) 
Legislative Advocate 
California Labor Federation 
msteiger@calaborfed.org

Mr. Lance Vaughan  (Interested Party) 
Division Director 
National Ski Patrol 
lancevskiing@gmail.com

Mr. Jim Wittry  (Government) 
Principal Safety Engineer 
Division of Occupational Safety & Health 
Mining & Tunneling Unit 
jwittry@dir.ca.gov

Mr. Michael Ferrari  (Interested Party) 
Risk Manager/Patrol Director 
Mt. Rose 
patrol@skirose.com
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